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CURRICULUM FRAMEWORK 2022–2025 Batch 

 
 

 
SEM 

 
COURSE CODE 

 

 
COURSE TITLE 

 
TITLE OF THE 

PAPER 

 
 

HRS 

 
 

CREDITS 

 
  

 INT 

 
 

EXT 

 
 

TOT 
 
1 

 
22ULHFC1001 

 
B.A/B.B.A./B.Sc/B.

C.A./B.Com 
Part 1  HINDI 

 

 
PAPER-1  
HINDI 

 
90 

 
3 

 
40 

 
60 

 
100 

 
2 

 
22ULHFC2002 

 
B.A/B.B.A./B.Sc/ 

B.C.A/ B.Com 
Part 1  HINDI 

 

 
PAPER–II HINDI 

 
90 

 
3 

 
40 

 
60 

 
100 

 
3 

 
22ULHFC3003 

 
B.A/ B.B.A/B.Sc/ 

B.C.A/ B.Com 
Part 1  HINDI 

PAPER–III 
HINDI 

 
90 

 
3 

 
40 

 
60 

 
100 

 
4 

 
22ULHFC4004 

 
B.A/B.B.A./B.Sc/ 

B.C.A/ B.Com 
Part 1  HINDI 

 
PAPER-IV 
HINDI 

 
90 

 
3 

 
40 

 
60 

 
100 

         
                            
                                                                                              PART IV 
                                                     Non Major Elective Papers Basic HINDI – I and II    
                                              are offered to Non Hindi students  in Sem Three & Sem four  

 
  

20ULHND3001 
 

PART IV 
Non Major Elective 

 

 
Basic HINDI - I 

 
30 

 
2 

 
20 

 
30 

 
50 

  
20ULHND4002 

 
PART IV 

Non Major Elective 

 
Basic HINDI  - II 

    
    30 

2 20 30 50 

   


