

V 57 YEARS

DEPARTMENT OF UG HINDI (AIDED)

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

&

LEARNING OUTCOMES BASED CURRICULUM FRAMEWORK (LOCF)



Shrimathi Devkunvar Nanalal Bhatt Vaishnav College for Women (Autonomous)

Owned and Managed by Cork Industries Charities Trust Affiliated to University of Madras - Re-Accredited with 'A+' Grade by NAAC Chromepet Chennai-600044



CURRICULUM FRAMEWORK 2022–2025 Batch

			I		I			
SEM	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	TITLE OF THE PAPER	HRS	CREDITS	INT	EXT	тот
1	22ULHFC1001	B.A/B.B.A./B.Sc/B. C.A./B.Com Part 1 HINDI	PAPER-1 HINDI	90	3	40	60	100
2	22ULHFC2002	B.A/B.B.A./B.Sc/ B.C.A/ B.Com Part 1 HINDI	PAPER-II HINDI	90	3	40	60	100
3	22ULHFC3003	B.A/B.B.A/B.Sc/ B.C.A/B.Com Part 1 HINDI	PAPER-III HINDI	90	3	40	60	100
4	22ULHFC4004	B.A/B.B.A./B.Sc/ B.C.A/ B.Com Part 1 HINDI	PAPER-IV HINDI	90	3	40	60	100
PART IV Non Major Elective Papers Basic HINDI – I and II are offered to Non Hindi students in Sem Three & Sem four								
	20ULHND3001	PART IV Non Major Elective	Basic HINDI - I	30	2	20	30	50
	20ULHND4002	PART IV Non Major Elective	Basic HINDI - II	30	2	20	30	50